
Great Falls College MSU 
2100 16th Ave. S., Great Falls, MT 59405 

406.771-2290 

  

 
                                                             
 

406.268.3734 
cet@gfcmsu.edu 

 
 

 

Partnering with Business 
Preparing Workers  

Providing Community Enrichment 
  

 

FMCSA National Registry of Certified Medical Examiners 
Website: https://nationalregistry.fmcsa.dot.gov/home 

Updated 7/10/2023 
 

Name Title Location/Address Phone Cost 
Benefis Medical Group 

Mr. Greg Scott  Physician Assistant  
             1401 25th St. S.   (406) 731-8910 

      
       $100 

Mr. Eldon Latray Physician Assistant 

                            Alluvion Health 
Mr. Joseph J Joslyn Physician Assistant 

              115 4th St. S.   (406) 454-6973 $165 
Mrs. Alexa Thielman Physician Assistant 
Mrs. Darcy Zanto Nurse Practitioner 

Great Falls Clinic Specialty Center – 
Walk In (Call to see if provider is in) 

Ms. Maddie Johnson  Physician Assistant  
   3000 15th Ave South 

 
406-205-3699 

 
$279 
 

Mrs. Ashley Wach    Physician Assistant 
Mrs. Leah Schwandt   Physician Assistant 

Other 
Dr. Melonie Parmley Doctor of Osteopathy Open Door Wellness #2 

5th St. N. #201 
(406) 781-4414 $160 

Dr. Michael Matury Doctor of Chiropractic GF Chiropractic 
400 13th Ave. S. 

(406) 727-1660 $125 

Mr. Jerald Wiley Doctor of Chiropractic Mountain View 
Chiropractic P.C. 

209 Smelter Ave. NE #1 

(406) 727-5757 $150 non- 
smokers; 

$180 
smokers 

Ms. Gretchen Fowell Advanced Practice RN Great Falls OB/GYN 
1522 9th St. S. 

(406) 761-7924 $175 

Dr. Deanna Babb Nurse Practitioner BabbCare 
2705 16th Ave. S. 

(406) 204-7299 $150 

Dr. Lyle Onstad Doctor of Medicine Northwest Physicians 
401 15th Ave. S., Suite 201 

(406) 727-2121 $195 
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Financial Resources for Non-credit Trainings 
 
 

Contact Email Phone 
Department of Labor (Job Service) 

Jamie Sweeney Jsweeney2@mt.gov (406) 791-5847 
Laura McCain Laura.McCain@mt.gov (406) 791-5841 
Misty Danielson mdanielson@mt.gov (406) 791-5804 

Opportunities, Inc. 
Sarah Ibsen Sarahi@gfoppinc.org (406) 761-8462 
Jeff Beisecker JeffB@gfoppinc.org (406) 761-0310 

Montana United Indian Association 
(Native American families) 

Cheri Kicking Woman cheri@muia74.org (406) 315-3413 
Airman & Family Readiness Center 

(military families) 
Tracie Faulk Tracie.faulk@us.af.mil (406) 731-4900 

REO 
(Agriculture families) 

Tracy Schmidt tracy@reomontana.org (406) 274-4172 
Clearwater Credit Union 

(personal loan) 
Alana Haynes Alana.Haynes@clearwatercreditunion.org (406) 493-3577 

Easterseals Goodwill 
(must be eligible for SNAP benefits) 

Teresa Loftus teresal@esgw.org (406) 590-9148 
 

Youth Court (Future Build) 
Jason Riphenburg jriphenburg@mt.gov (406) 454-6744 
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